FLANDREAU SANTEE TRIBAL POLICE DEPARTMENT
FLANDREAU SANTEE SIOUX TRIBE
“The Honor is to Serve”
603 W Broad Ave Flandreau, SD 57028 PH: 605-573-4190
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Flandreau Santee Sioux Tribe Office of Law Enforcement Services

Tribal Monthly CFS Printed on September 19, 2025

CFS Date Code : Description Primary Agencies
07/20/25 ACC1 : Accident-Signal 1 FSST PD
07/07/25 AMB : Ambulance 52-9
07/15/25 AMB : Ambulance 52-9
07/19/25 AMB : Ambulance FSST PD
07/20/25 AMB : Ambulance CD-3
07/01/25 ANIM : Animal FSST PD
07/22/25 ANIM : Animal FPD
07/07/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FSST PD
07/08/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen MCSO
07/11/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FPD
07/13/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FSST PD
07/13/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FSST PD
07/13/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FSST PD
07/18/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FSST PD
07/18/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FSST PD
07/20/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FSST PD
07/25/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FSST PD
07/29/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FSST PD
07/31/25 ASCT : Assist Citizen FSST PD
07/07/25 ASST : Assist Outside Agency FSST PD
07/08/25 ASST : Assist Outside Agency FSST PD
07/11/25 ASST : Assist Outside Agency FSST PD
07/22/25 ASST : Assist Outside Agency FSST PD
07/24/25 ASST : Assist Outside Agency FSST PD
07/18/25 AST1 : Assault-Simple FPD
07/19/25 AST1 : Assault-Simple FSST PD
07/22/25 AST1 : Assault-Simple FSST PD
07/03/25 CIVL : Civil Matter FSST PD
07/01/25 CIVP : Civil Papers FSST PD
07/01/25 CIVP : Civil Papers FSST PD
07/01/25 CIVP : Civil Papers FSST PD
07/02/25 CIVP : Civil Papers FSST PD
07/15/25 CIVP : Civil Papers FSST PD
07/16/25 CIVP : Civil Papers FSST PD
07/17/25 CIVP : Civil Papers FSST PD
07/17/25 CIVP : Civil Papers FSST PD
07/22/25 CIVP : Civil Papers FSST PD
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CFS Date

07/21/25
07/31/25

07/25/25

07/15/25

07/21/25

07/11/25
07/17/25
07/22/25

07/07/25
07/11/25

07/01/25
07/02/25
07/07/25
07/07/25
07/08/25
07/24125
07/29/25

07/01/25

07/10/25
07/15/25

07/05/25
07/25/25

07/01/25

07/07/25
07/14/25
07/15/25
07/30/25

07/09/25

07/22/25

07/08/25
07/22/25

07/04/25
07/31/25

07/28/25

07/04/25
07/05/25
07/12/25

07/08/25

Code : Description

COMM : Community Policing Activity
COMM : Community Policing Activity

COMO : Counterfeit Money
DISC : Disorderly Conduct

DOMS : Domestic Assault - Simple

DRG : Drug Violation (Equipment / Narcotics)
DRG : Drug Violation (Equipment / Narcotics)
DRG : Drug Violation (Equipment / Narcotics)

ESC : Escorts-Funeral-Etc
ESC : Escorts-Funeral-Etc

FLUP : Follow Up
FLUP : Follow Up
FLUP : Follow Up
FLUP : Follow Up
FLUP : Follow Up
FLUP : Follow Up
FLUP : Follow Up

FNDI : Found Property

HARS : Harassment
HARS : Harassment

JUV : Juvenile
JUV : Juvenile

MNTL : Mental Health Case

MOT : Motorist Assist
MOT : Motorist Assist
MOT : Motorist Assist
MOT : Motorist Assist

MPER : Missing Person
PROB : Probation Violation

SIG8 : Intoxicated Driver
SIG8 : Intoxicated Driver

SPO : Stolen Property Offense
SPO : Stolen Property Offense

STORM WARNING : Storm Warning

SUICSUB : Suicidal Subject
SUICSUB : Suicidal Subject
SUICSUB : Suicidal Subject

SUS : Suspicious Event-Person-Vehicle

Primary Agencies

MCSO
TVFD

FSST PD

FPD

MCSO

FSST PD
FSST PD
FSST PD

FSST PD
FSST PD

FSST PD
FSST PD
FSST PD
FSST PD
FSST PD
FSST PD
MCSO

FSST PD

FSST PD
FSST PD

FSST PD
FPD

FPD

FSST PD
FSST PD
FSST PD
FSST PD

FSST PD

FSST PD

FSST PD
MCSO

FSST PD
FSST PD

FSST PD

MCSO
FPD
FPD

FSST PD
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CFS Date
07/13/25
07/15/25
07/21/25

07/23/25
07/24/25
07/30/25

07/15/25
07/30/25

07/30/25
07/02/25

07/08/25
07/10/25
07/11/25
07/22/25

07/19/25

07/28/25

Total Records: 91

Code : Description
SUS : Suspicious Event-Person-Vehicle
SUS : Suspicious Event-Person-Vehicle
SXOF : Sex Offense

TRANSP : Transport
TRANSP : Transport
TRANSP : Transport

TRFS : Traffic Stop
TRFS : Traffic Stop

TRSP : Trespassing
WALK-THRU : Walk-Thru

WELF : Welfare Check
WELF : Welfare Check
WELF : Welfare Check
WELF : Welfare Check

WPN : Weapon Law Violation

WRNT : Warrant

Primary Agencies

FSST PD
FSST PD

FSST PD

FSST PD
FSST PD
FSST PD

FSST PD
MCSO

FSST PD

FSST PD

FSST PD
FPD
FPD
FSST PD

FSST PD

FSST PD
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